Precision Electrolysis of Morris County LLC 415 Speedwell Ave, 2nd Floor, Right, Morris Plains, NJ 07950

Phone: (973) 590-2045

Email: megan.erceg@precisionelectrolysis.net Web: www.precisionelectrolysis.net

Cancellation and Late Policy

Late Policy

Precision Electrolysis of Morris County LLC is an appointment only based business. Each client has a set appointment time and length of treatment to ensure the most effective care possible for each individual. Late arrivals will reduce the duration of the treatment or cause the appointment to be cancelled or rescheduled altogether as we must accommodate the next client at their scheduled time. Late clients will be charged accordingly, and the price may vary depending upon the amount of time we are able to work. If you miss your scheduled appointment time, we reserve the right to charge in full for the missed appointment. We understand that circumstances arise that can be out of your control. If you are aware that you are running late or may miss your appointment, please call the office at (973)590-2045 to let us know. We will do our best to accommodate you.

	INITIAL
	24 Hour Cancellation Policy
reschedule an appointment. If a the office at (973)590-2045 to le appointment time with anoth	rris County LLC requires a minimum of 24 hours notice to cancel or n emergency occurs, and an appointment must be cancelled, please cal et us know as soon as possible. We need enough notice to fill the open ner client who has been waiting. If the cancellation agreement is not erve the right to charge you in full for the appointment.
	INITIAL
_	stand and accept the terms above in regards to the Late Policy as well
cooperation.	cision Electrolysis of Morris County LLC. Thank you for your
Printed Name	
Signature	

Date of Agreement